2040nm  High  Pow er  PM  BP/Part ia l  M irror  Hybrid
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameters Unit Standard High ER Type
Center Wavelength nm 2040
Min. Bandwidth@0.5dB nm 10.0
Excess Loss  dB ≤1.5 ≤1.8
Stop Band @25dB  nm 1970-2030 & 2050-2100

 5. Devices for higher optical power or with other type fiber or consigned fiber are also available; Devices can only
work in the core of Double Cladding (DC) Fiber, Cladding Power must be stripped before connecting the device.
ORDERING INFORMATION (PN)
FPHR-NNNN  - NNN   NN   - (C)    (C)  -HP NN  - (C)   C          C     NN  -CC/CCC
APPLICATIONS
n Broadband Systems
n Optical Amplifying Systems
n Telecommunication Networks
n Metro Networks
n CATV Networks
FEATURES
n High Isolation
n Low Insertion Loss
n Epoxy-Free Optical Path
n High Reliability and Stability
n Low Profile Packaging
Re f .  Rat io
01= 1%
05=5%
50=50%
90=90%
Ce nt er  Wa ve l en g th
2040 =2040nm
Ban dw i dt h
100=10nm
3r d P or t  F i be r
Y=Same Fiber
S=Corr. SM Fiber
5=50/125um Fiber
Blank for D Type
F i be r Ty pe
2=PM1550Fiber
V=PM1950 Fiber
O=10/130 PMDC Fiber
R=25/250 PMDC Fiber
F i be r S l e ev e
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
F i be r L e ng th
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Pa cka ge
M=Metal Box
Blank for SST
 or >8W
Opt ica l  Po we r
1= 1W
2=2W
5= 5W
10=10W
Ty pe